WT
R
S
www.concastpipe.comFax: (519) 763-1956 1-800-668-7473RR 3 Guelph, ON  N1H 6H9CON CAST PIPE
CON CAST PIPE (CCP) STANDARD DRAWING
TITLE
DATE
DATEDESCRIPTIONREV. ENG.

ON PAGE 2
24
38
61
0
18
29
A A
ISOMETRIC VIEW
PART ID "X": 1 - HE-I, 2 - HE-II, 3 - HE-III, 4 - HE-IV
TYPICAL SECTION A
DOUBLE CAGE
ACCORD. TO ASTM C507M
SIZE X LENGTH PART ID QTY
EA0900X 900 2272 1145 735 115 MORTAR 4 TON X 3" RLA140075 2
EA1050X-1 1050 2962 1345 865 127 GASKET 4 TON X 3-1/2" RLA140090 2
EA1200X-1 1200 3750 1525 965 140 GASKET 4 TON X 4-1/4" RLA140110 2
EA1350X-1 1350 4592 1725 1090 152 GASKET 4 TON X 4-1/4" RLA140110 2
EA1500X 1500 5363 1930 1220 165 MORTAR 4 TON X 4-3/4" RLA140120 2
EA1650X 1650 6344 2110 1345 178 MORTAR 4 TON X 4-3/4" RLA140120 2
EA1800X 1800 7418 2310 1475 190 MORTAR 4 TON X 5-1/2" RLA140140 2
EA1950X 1950 8545 2490 1600 203 MORTAR 8 TON X 6-1/4" RLA180160 2
EA2100X 2100 9743 2690 1725 216 MORTAR 8 TON X 6-3/4" RLA180170 2
PRODUCT VARIABLES
SWIFT LIFT ANCHOR
PART ID